ESI Ergonomic Solutions
GSA Schedule 71
Contract #GS-28F-0028Y
PART NUMBER EDGE & EDGE EVOLVE Monitor Arms V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:

EVOLVE3-COMBO-SLV EVOLVE-Series Triple Monitor Arm w/ LTH-EDGE $1,170.00 $437.58 $333.45 $311.22
T-DOCK Sliding Tech Tray $129.00 $48.25 $36.77 $34.31
LTH-EDGE-SLV Laptop Holder for EDGE & EVOLVE Monitor Arms, SILVER Finish $175.00 $65.45 $49.88 $46.55
Part Number All-Flex Bases V28 List
FLEX2-CNCL-GRY All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Grey Conceal Cord Manager. Silver Finish. $1,560.00
FLEX3-SLV-CNCL-GRY All Flex Series , 3 Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Grey Conceal Cord Manager. Silver Finish. $2,361.00
2R3624__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 36"x24" Rectangle Work Surface. Silver Finish  LT $1,889.00
2R3630__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 36"x30" Rectangle Work Surface  Silver Finish  LT $1,919.00
2R4824__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 48"x24" Rectangle Work Surface  Silver Finish  LT $1,928.00
2R4830__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 48"x30" Rectangle Work Surface  Silver Finish  LT $1,968.00
2R6024__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 60"x24" Rectangle Work Surface  Silver Finish  LT $1,973.00
2R6030__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 60"x30" Rectangle Work Surface Silver Finish  LT $2,045.00
2R7224__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 72"x24" Rectangle Work Surface  Silver Finish  LT $2,017.00
2R7230__FLEX2-SLV All Flex Series , 2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with 72"x30" Rectangle Work Surface Silver Finish  LT $2,067.00
Part Number PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases V28 List
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,451.00
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,451.00
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,461.00
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,482.00
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,453.00
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,453.00
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,463.00
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT $2,484.00
3E90-C4860-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,734.00
3E90-C4872-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,755.00
3E90-C6060-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 24" -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,765.00
3E90-C6072-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish- LT  $3,744.00
3E90-C7272-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish- LT  $3,786.00
3E90-C4860-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,736.00
3E90-C4872-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,757.00
3E90-C6060-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish - LT  $3,746.00
3E90-C6072-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,767.00
3E90-C7272-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,788.00
$777.10
$766.46
$785.46
$729.22

2ESP-WA-C60-BLK
2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-
30, Black Finish - LT
$2,023.00
2ESP-WA-C48-WHT
2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-
30, White Finish - LT
$1,949.00
2ESP-WA-C60-WHT
2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-
30, White Finish - LT
$2,023.00
2R4830_ _-2ESP-C48-ADJ-SLV 2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base w/ 48"x30" Work Surface  (Must Specify Laminate) LT $2,053.00
2R6024_ _-2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV 2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base w/ 60"x24" Work Surface  (Must Specify Laminate) LT $2,245.00
Part Number Crank Bases V28 List
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,376.00
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,378.00
2C-C42-24-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,376.00
2C-C42-30-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,378.00
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,377.00
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,379.00
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,386.00
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,388.00
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,418.00
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,420.00
Part Number Height Adjustable Base Accessories V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-

CLIMB2-SLV Dual Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment - SILVER Finish $923.00 $345.20 $263.06 $245.52
CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $35.00 $13.09 $9.98 $9.31
PART NUMBER KEYBOARD SOLUTIONS V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5%
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4%
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $297.00 $111.08 $84.65 $79.00
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $383.00 $143.24 $109.16 $101.88
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $429.00 $160.45 $122.27 $114.11
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $477.00 $178.40 $135.95 $126.88
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $407.00 $152.22 $116.00 $108.26
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $450.00 $168.30 $128.25 $119.70
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $559.00 $209.07 $159.32 $148.69
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $406.00 $151.84 $115.71 $108.00
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $434.00 $162.32 $123.69 $115.44
PART NUMBER KEYBOARD PLATFORMS V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5%
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4%
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $116.00 $43.38 $33.06 $30.86
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $143.00 $53.48 $40.76 $38.04
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $143.00 $53.48 $40.76 $38.04
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform in R-Series Recyclable Material $129.00 $48.25 $36.77 $34.31
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $151.00 $56.47 $43.04 $40.17
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $151.00 $56.47 $43.04 $40.17
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $129.00 $48.25 $36.77 $34.31
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $151.00 $56.47 $43.04 $40.17
$780.14
$853.10
$740.62
$768.74
$768.74
$740.62
$768.74
$539.60
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$522.88
$523.64
$523.26
$524.02
$522.88
$523.64
$526.68
$527.44
$538.84
$740.62
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$632.70
$645.62
*LT Denotes Lead Time Item
ESI Ergonomic Solutions
GSA Schedule 71
Contract #GS-28F-0028Y
PL003-27N 27" Rectangle Notched Platform $155.00 $57.97 $44.18 $41.23
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $155.00 $57.97 $44.18 $41.23
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $189.00 $70.69 $53.87 $50.27
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $194.00 $72.56 $55.29 $51.60
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $172.00 $64.33 $49.02 $45.75
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $224.00 $83.78 $63.84 $59.58
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray, Not Compatible with Articulating Arms $173.00 $64.70 $49.31 $46.02
PART NUMBER ARTICULATING ARMS V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5%
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4%
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with positive tilt lock-out $261.00 $97.61 $74.39 $69.43
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $154.00 $57.60 $43.89 $40.96
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $240.00 $89.76 $68.40 $63.84
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Glide Track $416.00 $155.58 $118.56 $110.66
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $240.00 $89.76 $68.40 $63.84
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $322.00 $120.43 $91.77 $85.65
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $256.00 $95.74 $72.96 $68.10
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $379.00 $141.75 $108.02 $100.81
Part Number Keyboard Accessories V28 List
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-